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Reference #

Request

Requester’s Name

Response Sent

2023-02-03-A

Nate Terrell

2/21/2023

1 2023-02-03-A  OnExchangeenrollmentasof Feb1,2023 ~ NateTerrell ~ 2/21/2023

2023-02-14-A
2023-03-15-A

2023-03-24-A

2023-04-03-A

2023-04-07-A

2023-04-20-A

2023-04-27-A
20223-05-22-A

2023-05-31-A
2023-08-21-A

2023-08-22-A

2023-08-01-A

2023-08-01-B

2023-09-11-A

2023-09-15-A

IDIQ Solicitation. Bid Tabulation and winning bid

IDIQ Solicitation. Copies of highest scored
proposals

Proposals for task orders RFR#101, #104, #106, and
#107

IDIQ proposals for, Aquil Systems, Inc., and Aspire
Consulting Group LLC.

Informatica power center renewal

Proposals, responses, tabulation, presentations,
email communications, awards, and other
pertinent documents for RFP RFPBPM031490
IDIQ Services BPM031490

Contracts, purchase orders, and other information
related to: F3EA, INC.10 TURNBULL LN
SAVANNAH, GA 31410

Easy Enrollment numbers

Information on prior award winner BlazeMeter
Solicitation Number: BPM025455

ORCA Subscription Renewal (BPM038949) previous
vendors

Effectuated individual medical enrollment by
carrier by county as of July 1, 2023.

MD Health Benefit

Exchange Disenrollment Data

Enrollment data covering all individual health
insurance plan purchases made through Maryland
Health Connection from 2017 to 2020.

Request for MHBE PIA request list

Steven Briva

Caleb Wilson
Benjamin-Vinsys
Caleb Wilson

Kiel Chesley

Nora Shazad

Sharon Chaves

Adam Shepherd

Sejung Kim

Seun Oyedokun
Damilola Olagundoye
Chelsea Ferguson
Denette Mason

Ranie Lin

Olivia Yasharoff

2/27/2023
3/31/2023

3/27/2023
5/8/2023

4/25/2023
4/26/2023

5/12/2023
5/23/2023

6/23/2023
8/22/2023
8/23/2023
9/6/2023

8/29/2023



