

PIA Request Log 2023

Reference #	Request	Requester's Name	Response Sent
2023-02-03-A	On Exchange enrollment as of Feb 1, 2023	Nate Terrell	2/21/2023
2023-02-14-A	IDIQ Solicitation. Bid Tabulation and winning bid	Steven Briva	2/27/2023
2023-03-15-A	IDIQ Solicitation. Copies of highest scored proposals	Caleb Wilson	3/31/2023
2023-03-24-A	Proposals for task orders RFR#101, #104, #106, and #107	Benjamin-Vinsys	3/27/2023
2023-04-03-A	IDIQ proposals for, Aquil Systems, Inc., and Aspire Consulting Group LLC.	Caleb Wilson	5/8/2023
2023-04-07-A	Informatica power center renewal	Kiel Chesley	4/25/2023
2023-04-20-A	Proposals, responses, tabulation, presentations, email communications, awards, and other pertinent documents for RFP RFPBPM031490	Nora Shazad	4/26/2023
2023-04-27-A	IDIQ Services BPM031490	Sharon Chaves	5/12/2023
20223-05-22-A	Contracts, purchase orders, and other information related to: F3EA, INC.10 TURNBULL LN SAVANNAH, GA 31410	Adam Shepherd	5/23/2023
2023-05-31-A	Easy Enrollment numbers	Sejung Kim	6/23/2023
2023-08-21-A	Information on prior award winner BlazeMeter Solicitation Number: BPM025455	Seun Oyedokun	8/22/2023
2023-08-22-A	ORCA Subscription Renewal (BPM038949) previous vendors	Damilola Olagundoye	8/23/2023
2023-08-01-A	Effectuated individual medical enrollment by carrier by county as of July 1, 2023.	Chelsea Ferguson	9/6/2023
2023-08-01-В	MD Health Benefit Exchange Disenrollment Data	Denette Mason	8/29/2023
2023-09-11-A	Enrollment data covering all individual health insurance plan purchases made through Maryland Health Connection from 2017 to 2020.	Ranie Lin	
2023-09-15-A	Request for MHBE PIA request list	Olivia Yasharoff	